Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
01039

CM-2024-
00375

CM-2024-
00376

CM-2024-
00377

TR-2024-
01040

SC-2024-
00714

SC-2024-
00715

SC-2024-
00713

TL-2024-
00031

TL-2024-
00031

TR-2024-
01041

CF-2024-
00510

CV-2024-
00100

TR-2024-
01042

TR-2024-
01043

Filed
On

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

09/17/2
024

Party

ADDAIR, TYLER
STEVEN Defendant

ADKINS, ANDREW
BLAKE Defendant

ADKINS, ANDREW
BLAKE Defendant

ADKINS, ANDREW
BLAKE Defendant

ASCENCIO ORTIZ,
DENNY R Defendant

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BLOCHOWIAK,
MICHELLE Plaintiff

BRIGGS,
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

BRIGGS,
TERESA Defendant

EIDEN, KEVIN
J Defendant

EVANS, SAMANTHA
SUMMER Defendant

HALL, JAMES E. Plaintiff
MARTINEZ,
ALYSSA Defendant

MONCRIEF, MATTHEW
G Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADDAIR,
TYLER STEVEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS,
ANDREW BLAKE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS,
ANDREW BLAKE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS,
ANDREW BLAKE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASCENCIO
ORTIZ, DENNY R

BELL FINANCE vs. ZAMUDIO-VARGAS,
JOSE ANTONIO

BELL FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, LOUIS
CLAYTON

BLOCHOWIAK, MICHELLE vs. RYAN,
TIFFANY LAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EIDEN, KEVIN

J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS,
SAMANTHA SUMMER

HALL, JAMES E. vs. THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ,
ALYSSA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONCRIEF,
MATTHEW G

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR
CONCEALING STOLEN
PROPERTY (MISD)

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR
CONCEALING STOLEN
PROPERTY (MISD)

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING
STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)

OPERATING M/V W/O
CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED
GREATER THAN REASONABLE
& PROPER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT,
BATTERY OR A&B
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401043
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401042
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400031
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400031
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400713
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400713
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400715
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400715
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400714
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400714
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401040
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401040
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Court
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Case
Number

SC-2024-
00715

TR-2024-
01035

SC-2024-
00713

TR-2024-
01036

TR-2024-
01037

TL-2024-
00031

TL-2024-
00032

TL-2024-
00032

TL-2024-
00032

TR-2024-
01038

CV-2024-
00100

WL-2024-
00005

WL-2024-
00006

WL-2024-
00007

SC-2024-
00714

Filed
On

09/17/2 PATTERSON, LOUIS

Party

024  CLAYTON Defendant

0" ROWLAND, JAMES R Defendant
83/417/ 2 RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE Defendant
0,2 SHAW, KALIA DAWN Defendant
852’27/ 2 SHAW, KALIA DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
09/17/2 oKL, AHOMA TAX

024 COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
09/17/2 oK1, AHOMA TAX

024 COMMISSION Plaintiff

09/17/2 TApp, KYLE Defendant

024

892’2 17/2 TApp TERESA L Defendant

852’2 17/2 TESTA, KAYDON DEAN Defendant

09/17/2 THE STATE OF

024  OKLAHOMA Defendant
0%17/2 VUE, ANDY Defendant

024

09/17/2 VUE, BEE Defendant

024

8;’2 17/2 \/UE, XAI YA SING Defendant

09/17/2 ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE
024 ANTONIO Defendant

Case

BELL FINANCE vs. PATTERSON,
LOUIS CLAYTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROWLAND, JAMES R

BLOCHOWIAK, MICHELLE vs. RYAN,
TIFFANY LAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW,
KALIA DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW,
KALIA DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
TAPP, KYLE et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
TAPP, KYLE et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
TAPP, KYLE et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TESTA,
KAYDON DEAN

HALL, JAMES E. vs. THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE,
ANDY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE, BEE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE, XAI
YA SING

BELL FINANCE vs. ZAMUDIO-
VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

DUR/DRIVING UNDER
REVOCATION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

MONEY JUDGMENT

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

SHOOTING FROM A
PUBLIC ROAD (WL)

SHOOTING FROM A
PUBLIC ROAD (WL)

SHOOTING FROM A
PUBLIC ROAD (WL)

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400714
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