Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01039	09/17/2 024	ADDAIR, TYLER STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADDAIR, TYLER STEVEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2024- 00375		ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	CM-2024- 00376	09/17/2 024	ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	CM-2024- 00377		ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS, ANDREW BLAKE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	TR-2024- 01040		ASCENCIO ORTIZ, DENNY R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASCENCIO ORTIZ, DENNY R	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00714	09/17/2 024	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00715	09/17/2 024	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, LOUIS CLAYTON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00713		BLOCHOWIAK, MICHELLE Plaintiff	BLOCHOWIAK, MICHELLE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TL-2024- 00031		BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00031		BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 01041		EIDEN, KEVIN J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EIDEN, KEVIN J	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay	CF-2024- 00510		EVANS, SAMANTHA SUMMER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, SAMANTHA SUMMER	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay	CV-2024- 00100	09/17/2 024	HALL, JAMES E. Plaintiff	HALL, JAMES E. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	TR-2024- 01042		MARTINEZ, ALYSSA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ, ALYSSA	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01043	09/17/2 024	MONCRIEF, MATTHEW G Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONCRIEF, MATTHEW G	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
	01042 TR-2024-	024 09/17/2	ALYSSA Defendant MONCRIEF, MATTHEW	ALYSSA STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONCRIEF,	

	-				
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00715	09/17/2 024	PATTERSON, LOUIS CLAYTON Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, LOUIS CLAYTON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01035	09/17/2 024	ROWLAND, JAMES R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWLAND, JAMES R	DUR/DRIVING UNDER REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6- 303(B)
Kay	SC-2024- 00713	09/17/2 024	RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE Defendant	BLOCHOWIAK, MICHELLE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01036	09/17/2 024	SHAW, KALIA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW, KALIA DAWN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6- 303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01037	09/17/2 024	SHAW, KALIA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW, KALIA DAWN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TL-2024- 00031	09/17/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00032	09/17/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. TAPP, KYLE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00032	09/17/2 024	TAPP, KYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. TAPP, KYLE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00032	09/17/2 024	TAPP, TERESA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. TAPP, KYLE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 01038	09/17/2 024	TESTA, KAYDON DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TESTA, KAYDON DEAN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6- 303(B)
Kay	CV-2024- 00100	09/17/2 024	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	HALL, JAMES E. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	WL-2024- 00005	09/17/2 024	VUE, ANDY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE, ANDY	SHOOTING FROM A PUBLIC ROAD (WL)
Kay	WL-2024- 00006	09/17/2 024	VUE, BEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE, BEE	SHOOTING FROM A PUBLIC ROAD (WL)
Kay	WL-2024- 00007	09/17/2 024	VUE, XAI YA SING Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VUE, XAI YA SING	SHOOTING FROM A PUBLIC ROAD (WL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00714		ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. ZAMUDIO- VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO	MONEY JUDGMENT